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COMPETITION:  Hunting Rifle,
Shotgun and
Handgun

   DATE: 15-Jul-23

        
Mem no Initials and Surname M/S/F/J/V Hunting Rifle Clay Targets Handgun Total Rank
M0174 Wentzel CJH M 100.00 52.63 86.36 238.99 1
M0958 Dombai RM M 66.67 84.21 71.25 222.13 2
M0912 Dombai D M 75.00 73.68 58.12 206.80 3
Gas Van Heerden I   100.00 88.61 188.61 4
M0338 Snyman L M  100.00 72.56 172.56 5
M0841 Van Heerden SW M 20.83 84.21 58.45 163.49 6
M0266 Meiring C M 16.67 31.58 100.00 148.25 7
M0946 Van Heerden J M  63.16 76.44 139.60 8
M0636 Hardaker G M 54.17 36.84 36.36 127.37 9
M0944 Vorster A M 25.00 57.89 26.99 109.88 10
M0957 Van Heerden M F  42.11 67.69 109.80 11
M0700 Naude C S  100.00  100.00 12
M0360 Bennett R M 22.83 73.68  96.51 13
M0390 Venter P M 18.75 63.16  81.91 14
Gas Van Tonder D J   70.08 70.08 15
Gas Van Tonder S J   65.67 65.67 16
Gas Nel Kevin    63.87 63.87 17
M0163 Snyman PW M 10.41 26.32 24.28 61.01 18
M0951 Scholtz H M 22.92 10.53 19.27 52.72 19
M0557 Grobler S S  52.63  52.63 20
M0922 Vd Merwe M F   52.60 52.60 21
M0422 Xavier N M   52.04 52.04 22
M0615 Choonara M M 0.00 21.05 29.35 50.40 23
M0928 Nell C M   48.98 48.98 24
M0926 Van Tonder D M   45.92 45.92 25
M0162 Winterbach P M   45.06 45.06 26
M0340 Du Randt L M   40.13 40.13 27
M0140 De Beer W M   37.72 37.72 28
M0897 Pretorius C M 35.42   35.42 29
M0138 Van der Westhuizen

F
M   30.20 30.20 30

Gas Van Der Merwe D    27.53 27.53 31
Gas Vd Merwe D   26.32  26.32 32
M0838 Wessels J M   24.79 24.79 33
M0900 Rautenbach CJH M 8.33   8.33 34
M0882 Uys P F   -1.17 -1.17 35
M0922 Wessels N F   -5.84 -5.84 36
Gas Roux D  2.08  -10.06 -7.98 37
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